• Composed of a highly asymmetric polysulfone membrane. These absolute
rated filters offer superior bacteria and particle removal for high efficiency
post-filtration for critical high-purity water applications
• Long on-stream life, high flow rates and low pressure drops result from the
membrane asymmetry
• High-purity construction materials offer quick on-stream rinse-up with a
minimum of throughput
• All polypropylene hardware and thermal welding minimizes extractables

0.2 micron 18 @ 20 psig (1.4 bar)
0.45 micron 15 @ 15 psig (1.0 bar)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number and Description
FCWE Polysulfone Filter Cartridge
X Cartridge Code:
0 = 2-222 o-rings
1 = single open end w/ 213 internal
o-ring
5 = 2-222 o-rings w/ spear
7 = 2-226 o-rings w/ spear
F = double open end
XX Length (in):
09 = 9.75, 10 = 10, 20 = 20,
30 = 30, 40 = 40
XX(X) Micron Rating: S02 = 0.02 μm ,
S1 = 0.1μm, S2 = 0.2 μm,
S4 = 0.45 μm
To configure your order number, replace
the X with one of the numbered or lettered